

Non-Member Subscription Agreement for the MCAA WebLEM

Terms and Conditions

These are the terms and conditions under which the company, whose information appears in the form below ("Your Company"), is subscribing to the WebLEM offered by the Mechanical Contractors Association of America, Inc. ("MCAA"), located at 1385 Piccard Drive Rockville, MD 20850. Please read these terms and conditions carefully before submitting this form to MCAA. By completing and submitting this form, Your Company agrees to be bound by these terms and conditions as a prerequisite to WebLEM subscription.

Your Company also agrees to pay an annual maintenance fee. This fee will be due and payable in the year following the initial subscription to the WebLEM and will be invoiced each year thereafter.

The material in the WebLEM is copyrighted by MCAA. No reproduction of the material is permitted without prior written permission of MCAA.

This subscription form must be submitted and agreed to by the Owner, Partner, or if a Corporation, by an Officer of Your Company.

Access Fee	\$7,500
Maintenance Fee	\$1,150
(billed every January)	

Your Company Information

Your Name				
Your Title				
\square I certify that I am an owner, partner, or if a corporation, an officer of my company				
Company				
Address				
City				
State	Z	Cip Cip	Country	
Phone		mail: will not be processed without an email)		
Person to Receive User ID and Password to Access WebLEM $\;\square$ Same as Above $\;\square$ Person listed below				
Name				
Title				
Company				
Address				
City				
State	Z	Cip Cip	Country	
Phone		mail will not be processed without an email)		

Please submit your completed Access to WebLEM Form to:
Mechanical Contractors Association of America, Inc.
1385 Piccard Drive ● Rockville, MD 20850
Phone: 301-990-2200 ● Fax: 301-990-9690

E-mail: publications@mcaa.org